| 20081007000396420 1/2 \$28.00 |
|-------------------------------------|
| Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,AL |
| 10/07/2008 12·22·35PM FILED/CER |

| JCC FINANCING STATEMEN OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) C | | NT | | 2008 100700 Shelby Cni 10/07/2008 | ty Judge of Proba 3 12:22:35PM FILE | ate,AL |
|---|---|---|-----------------------------|---|--|--------------------|
| NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 33 | | 3) 662-4141 | | | | |
| SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing A | Address) 11467 WACH | IOVIA BANK | | | | |
| CT Lien Solutions | 159098 | 48 | | | | |
| P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 | ALAL FIXTUR | E | THE AB | OVE SPACE I | S FOR FILING OFFICE U | ISE ONLY |
| . INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 1999-03103 01/22/99 CC AL Shell | hv | | | X to b | e filed [for record] (or reco | |
| | | o is terminated with room | net to cocurity interest(s) | <u> </u> | AL ESTATE RECORDS. Party authorizing this Ter | mination Statement |
| | ng Statement identified above ng Statement identified above icable law. | | | | | · |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of | assignee in item 7a or 7b | and address of assign | nee in 7c; and also g | ive name of a | assignor in item 9. | |
| AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Ame Also check one of the following three boxes and CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new | nendment affects Deb provide appropriate inford d name in item 6a or 6b; also | rmation in items 6 and give new | arty of record. Check on | name | | |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ROBCAR, L.L.C. | | | | | | |
| 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | | FIRST NAME | | MIDDLE | IAME | SUFFIX |
| CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | | |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | | FIRST NAME | <u> </u> | MIDDLE | NAME | SUFFIX |
| MAILING ADDRESS | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | CITY | | STATE | POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| . <u>SEE INSTRUCTION</u> ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TY ORGANIZATION | PE OF ORGANIZATION | 7f. JURISDICTION OF | ORGANIZATION | 7g. ORGA | NIZATIONAL ID #, if any | |
| DEBTOR | <u>.</u> | · · · · <u> · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u> | | | | NONE |
| AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give | | eral description, or des | cribe collateral assi | gned. | | |
| | | | | | | |

| NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a | | | |
|--|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------|
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION | TION AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO SC | UTHTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASS | SOCIATION |
| _ ! | | | |
| 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME | FIRST NAME | MIDDLE NAME | SUFFIX |

15909848 Debtor Name: ROBCAR, L.L.C. 05/6475360741/18 801 01014701201

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 1999-03103 01/22/99 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO SOUTHTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 13. Use this space for additional information

20081007000396420 2/2 \$28.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/07/2008 12:22:35PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

_ Description: SEE ORIGINAL UCC EXHIBIT- A

.